:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7175973

Aug 25, 2023 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 224,249 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 488210 - 0.015440114 ETH®
25.53 USD

2 488211 - 0.015422427 ETH®
25.51 USD

3 488212 - 0.015446147 ETH®
25.54 USD

4 488213 - 0.015392745 ETH®
25.46 USD

S 488214 - 0.015423249 ETH®
25.51 USD

6 488215 - 0.015437381 ETH®
25.53 USD

7 488216 - 0.015406922 ETH®
25.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7175973
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/224249
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488210
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488211
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488212
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488213
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488214
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488215
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488216

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

488217

488218

488219

488221

Validator Id

701510

Amount

- 0.015374380
25.43 USD

- 0.015414739
25.49 USD

- 0.015349185
25.38 USD

- 0.015434890
25.53 USD

- 0.015389478
25.45 USD

- 0.015437233
25.53 USD

- 0.015506165
25.64 USD

- 0.015474159
25.59 USD

- 0.015484185
25.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.038569488
63.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488217
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488218
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488219
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488220
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488221
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488222
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488223
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488224
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/488225
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/701510

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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